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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
8/27/2024 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U Otrila 27.97 601
2. SHALA, Riga 07 KN Prishtina 28.96 541
3. BERILA, Luesa 09 KN Step 29.68 503
4. BUDIMA, Era 07 KN Step 30.36 470
5. ALIU, Lea 09 KN Prishtina 30.37 469
6. SELMANI, Lea 10 KN Ilirida 30.49 464
7. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 KN Prishtina 30.52 462
8. KASTRATI, Riga 11 KN Step 30.76 452
9. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 KN Step 31.46 422

10. THAQI, Toska 10 KN Step 31.76 410
11. HAXHANI, Rida 09 KN Step 31.78 410
12. ABAZI, Parga 13 KN Step 32.11 397
13. IBRAHIMI, Esma 09 KN Step 32.26 392
14. AZEMI, Artesa 12 KN Step 32.62 379
15. VELIU, Alea 08 KN Kastrioti 32.68 377
16. ABAZI, Erda 09 KN Prishtina 33.06 364
17. PLLANA, Ana 12 KN Step 33.34 355
18. ADEMI, Bora 15 KN Step 33.44 351
19. IMERI, Arbana 12 KN Dielli 33.47 351
20. XHAFA, Adea 11 KN Step 33.68 344
21. HALITI, Hena 11 K.S.U Otrila 33.90 337
22. ADEMI, Unika 11 KN Step 34.00 334
23. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 KN Prishtina 34.37 324
24. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 KN Onix 36.33 274
25. BRYMA, Ema 14 KN Aloha 36.81 263
26. MAHMUTI, Erika 11 KN Illyria 37.13 257
27. XHAFA, Earta 14 KN Step 37.75 244
28. JUPOLLI, Ujza 14 KN Step 37.78 244
29. BYTYQI, Amra 11 KN Aloha 38.25 235
30. KAYA, Dina 08 KN Zenit 38.28 234
31. KEQI, Eda 11 KN Prishtina 38.76 226
32. VELIU, Alba 11 KN Kastrioti 38.92 223
33. MEHMETI, Areja 13 KN Dielli 39.81 208
34. HUMOLLI, Nina 12 KN Illyria 40.27 201
35. SELIMI, Luanda 11 KN Illyria 41.61 182
36. AZEMI, Ornela 13 KN Step 41.64 182
37. ISMAILI, Buna 11 KN Delfini 41.66 182
38. AJVAZI, Orgesa 10 KN Delfini 41.82 179
39. SHOSHI, Hana 14 KN Aloha 42.14 175
40. RAMADANI, Emira 08 KN Kastrioti 42.59 170
41. ISMAILI, Stina 15 KN Delfini 42.94 166
42. ARIFI, Debora 12 KN Illyria 42.95 166
43. DRAGAJ, Lirika 13 KN Onix 43.26 162
44. OSMANI, Elsa 10 KN Rainca 43.62 158
45. CANA, Buna 11 KN Sirena 43.87 155
46. SHALA, Tiara 10 Zenit Sport Academy 44.20 152
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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. ABAZI, Dorela 11 KN Hajvalia 45.10 143
48. GASHI, Mari 09 KN Niko 45.25 142
49. DALLDYSHI, Prespa 14 KN Delfini 45.84 136
50. BERISHA, Rejhan 13 KN Peja 45.87 136
51. HOXHA, Jara 14 KN Illyria 46.04 134

KURSHUMLIU, Asja 09 KN Mitrovica 46.04 134
53. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 KN Prishtina 46.09 134
54. MAHMUTAJ, Rita 15 KN Delfini 46.75 128
55. GASHI, Fleta 14 KN Hajvalia 47.43 123
56. ZEKA, Tiara 10 KN Peja 48.18 117
57. DALIPI, Ajana 14 KN Hajvalia 48.49 115
58. BAJRAMI, Azra 16 KN Zenit 49.33 109
59. XHAQKAJ, Rea 15 KN Aloha 49.46 108
60. FETA, Stina 14 KN Aloha 49.49 108
61. PREKOPUCA, Hana 13 KN Aloha 49.82 106
62. NIKQI, Isra 15 KN Prishtina 50.01 105
63. BEGAJ, Blinera 14 KN Besa 50.91 99
64. ZEKA, Kaona 12 KN Peja 51.37 97
65. RAMADANI, Tuana 10 KN Kastrioti 51.42 96
66. KASTRATI, Lira 12 KN Onix 52.69 89
67. KADRIU, Mjaltina 09 KN Sirena 53.69 85
68. ALIJA, Miara 15 KN Niko 54.86 79
69. IBRAHIMI, Vlera 10 Zenit Sport Academy 55.60 76
70. ASLLANI, Ela 13 KN Ferizaj 56.77 71
71. HUMOLLI, Klara 15 KN Illyria 57.18 70
72. HASANI, Ermela 16 KN Peja 1:01.91 55
73. HAMITI, Stina 16 KN Ilirida 1:02.05 55
74. KELA, Erina 13 KN Mitrovica 1:03.21 52
75. JASHARI, Edona 04 KN Kastrioti 1:10.50 37

16 - 17 years

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U Otrila 27.97 601
2. SHALA, Riga 07 KN Prishtina 28.96 541
3. BUDIMA, Era 07 KN Step 30.36 470
4. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 KN Prishtina 30.52 462
5. VELIU, Alea 08 KN Kastrioti 32.68 377
6. KAYA, Dina 08 KN Zenit 38.28 234
7. RAMADANI, Emira 08 KN Kastrioti 42.59 170

14 - 15 years

1. BERILA, Luesa 09 KN Step 29.68 503
2. ALIU, Lea 09 KN Prishtina 30.37 469
3. SELMANI, Lea 10 KN Ilirida 30.49 464
4. THAQI, Toska 10 KN Step 31.76 410
5. HAXHANI, Rida 09 KN Step 31.78 410
6. IBRAHIMI, Esma 09 KN Step 32.26 392
7. ABAZI, Erda 09 KN Prishtina 33.06 364
8. AJVAZI, Orgesa 10 KN Delfini 41.82 179
9. OSMANI, Elsa 10 KN Rainca 43.62 158
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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 14 - 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts

10. SHALA, Tiara 10 Zenit Sport Academy 44.20 152
11. GASHI, Mari 09 KN Niko 45.25 142
12. KURSHUMLIU, Asja 09 KN Mitrovica 46.04 134
13. ZEKA, Tiara 10 KN Peja 48.18 117
14. RAMADANI, Tuana 10 KN Kastrioti 51.42 96
15. KADRIU, Mjaltina 09 KN Sirena 53.69 85
16. IBRAHIMI, Vlera 10 Zenit Sport Academy 55.60 76

12 - 13 years

1. KASTRATI, Riga 11 KN Step 30.76 452
2. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 KN Step 31.46 422
3. AZEMI, Artesa 12 KN Step 32.62 379
4. PLLANA, Ana 12 KN Step 33.34 355
5. IMERI, Arbana 12 KN Dielli 33.47 351
6. XHAFA, Adea 11 KN Step 33.68 344
7. HALITI, Hena 11 K.S.U Otrila 33.90 337
8. ADEMI, Unika 11 KN Step 34.00 334
9. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 KN Prishtina 34.37 324

10. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 KN Onix 36.33 274
11. MAHMUTI, Erika 11 KN Illyria 37.13 257
12. BYTYQI, Amra 11 KN Aloha 38.25 235
13. KEQI, Eda 11 KN Prishtina 38.76 226
14. VELIU, Alba 11 KN Kastrioti 38.92 223
15. HUMOLLI, Nina 12 KN Illyria 40.27 201
16. SELIMI, Luanda 11 KN Illyria 41.61 182
17. ISMAILI, Buna 11 KN Delfini 41.66 182
18. ARIFI, Debora 12 KN Illyria 42.95 166
19. CANA, Buna 11 KN Sirena 43.87 155
20. ABAZI, Dorela 11 KN Hajvalia 45.10 143
21. ZEKA, Kaona 12 KN Peja 51.37 97
22. KASTRATI, Lira 12 KN Onix 52.69 89

10 - 11 years

1. ABAZI, Parga 13 KN Step 32.11 397
2. BRYMA, Ema 14 KN Aloha 36.81 263
3. XHAFA, Earta 14 KN Step 37.75 244
4. JUPOLLI, Ujza 14 KN Step 37.78 244
5. MEHMETI, Areja 13 KN Dielli 39.81 208
6. AZEMI, Ornela 13 KN Step 41.64 182
7. SHOSHI, Hana 14 KN Aloha 42.14 175
8. DRAGAJ, Lirika 13 KN Onix 43.26 162
9. DALLDYSHI, Prespa 14 KN Delfini 45.84 136

10. BERISHA, Rejhan 13 KN Peja 45.87 136
11. HOXHA, Jara 14 KN Illyria 46.04 134
12. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 KN Prishtina 46.09 134
13. GASHI, Fleta 14 KN Hajvalia 47.43 123
14. DALIPI, Ajana 14 KN Hajvalia 48.49 115
15. FETA, Stina 14 KN Aloha 49.49 108
16. PREKOPUCA, Hana 13 KN Aloha 49.82 106
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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 10 - 11 years

Rank YB Time Pts

17. BEGAJ, Blinera 14 KN Besa 50.91 99
18. ASLLANI, Ela 13 KN Ferizaj 56.77 71
19. KELA, Erina 13 KN Mitrovica 1:03.21 52

9 years and younger

1. ADEMI, Bora 15 KN Step 33.44 351
2. ISMAILI, Stina 15 KN Delfini 42.94 166
3. MAHMUTAJ, Rita 15 KN Delfini 46.75 128
4. BAJRAMI, Azra 16 KN Zenit 49.33 109
5. XHAQKAJ, Rea 15 KN Aloha 49.46 108
6. NIKQI, Isra 15 KN Prishtina 50.01 105
7. ALIJA, Miara 15 KN Niko 54.86 79
8. HUMOLLI, Klara 15 KN Illyria 57.18 70
9. HASANI, Ermela 16 KN Peja 1:01.91 55

10. HAMITI, Stina 16 KN Ilirida 1:02.05 55


